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Day Date  Opponent  Location Time TV

Sat. Oct. 28 1 Arkansas  Fayetteville, Ark. 4 PM

Wed. Nov. 1 2 Grace College West Lafayette, Ind.

Mon. Nov. 6  Samford  West Lafayette, Ind.

Fri. Nov. 10  Morehead State West Lafayette, Ind.

Mon. Nov. 13 3 Xavier  West Lafayette, Ind.

Mon. Nov. 20 4 Gonzaga  Lahaina, Hawai’i 5 PM ESPN2

Tues. Nov. 21 4 Tennessee / Syracuse Lahaina, Hawai’i 2:30 / 8 PM

Wed. Nov. 22 4 Kansas / Marquette / UCLA / Chaminade Lahaina, Hawai’i

Tues. Nov. 28  Texas Southern West Lafayette, Ind.

Fri. Dec. 1 * Northwestern Evanston, Ill.

Mon. Dec. 4 * Iowa  West Lafayette, Ind.

Sat. Dec. 9 5 Alabama  Toronto, Ontario 

Sat. Dec. 16 6 Arizona  Indianapolis, Indiana 

Thurs. Dec. 21  Jacksonville West Lafayette, Ind.

Fri. Dec. 29  Eastern Kentucky West Lafayette, Ind.

Tues. Jan. 2 * Maryland  College Park, Md.

Fri. Jan. 5 * Illinois  West Lafayette, Ind.

Tues. Jan. 9 * Nebraska  Lincoln, Neb.

Sat. Jan. 13 * Penn State  West Lafayette, Ind.

Tues. Jan. 16 * Indiana  Bloomington, Ind.

Sat. Jan. 20 * Iowa  Iowa City, Iowa

Tues. Jan. 23 * Michigan  West Lafayette, Ind.

Sun. Jan. 28 * Rutgers  Piscataway, N.J.

Wed. Jan. 31 * Northwestern West Lafayette, Ind.

Sun. Feb. 4 * Wisconsin  Madison, Wis.

Sat. Feb. 10 * Indiana  West Lafayette, Ind.

Thurs. Feb. 15 * Minnesota  West Lafayette, Ind.

Sun. Feb. 18 * Ohio State  Columbus, Ohio

Thurs. Feb. 22 * Rutgers  West Lafayette, Ind.

Sun. Feb. 25 * Michigan  Ann Arbor, Mich.

Sat. March 2 * Michigan State West Lafayette, Ind.

Tues. March 5 * Illinois  Champaign, Ill.

Sun. March 10 * Wisconsin  West Lafayette, Ind.

March 13-17 7 Big Ten Tournament Minneapolis, Minn. TBD Peacock / BTN / CBS

March 19 - April 8 8 NCAA Tournament To Be Announced TBA TBA

• Home games in bold.

• All times Eastern; dates and times are subject to change.

• Times and network assignments have not been announced as of printing of the media guide. 

* Big Ten Conference Game

1 United Way Charity Game (Fayetteville, Ark.)

2 Exhibition Game (West Lafayette, Ind.)

3 Gavitt Games (West Lafayette, Ind.)

4 MauiJim Maui Invitational (Lahaina, Hawai’i)

5 Basketball Hall of Fame Toronto Series (Toronto, Canada)

6 Indy Classic (Indianapolis, Ind.)

7 Big Ten Tournament (Minneapolis, Minn.)

8 NCAA Tournament (To Be Determined)
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